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Mid-Atlantic Region
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Shawn Darby
Regional Manager 
North MidAtlantic
603-321-5577
sdarby@drexmet.com
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

Don Benedict
Regional Manager
South MidAtlantic
215-262-9971
dbenedict@drexmet.com
DE, PA, WV, VA, MD

Brian McLaughlin
National Sales Manager
215-378-7055
bmclaughlin@drexmet.com
NY Metro

Chris Kroeter
Territory Sales Representative
215-595-3153
ckroeter@drexmet.com
Eastern PA, NJ

CMK - Account Specific
Independent Rep Group
Western PA

Scott Cruttenden
Independent Sales Representative
724-799-4550
ccsroofs@zoominternet.net

Kevin McClean
Independent Sales Representative
412-973-2410
kmcclean22@verizon.net

Square Logic Agency
Matt Doran
802-855-4038
matt@squarelogicagency.com
NY Excluding Metro

Elite Sales
Independent Rep Group
New England

Glenn Bickford
Independent Sales Representative
781-962-6066
gbick74@gmail.com

Steve Agostino
Independent Sales Representative
617-429-2438
agostino_steve@yahoo.com

Architectural Exterior
Solutions
Independent Rep Group
Southern VA

Austin Eells
President
804-658-9533
austin@aesolutions.org

Rick Heath
Independent Sales Representative
757-375-5731
rick@aesolutions.org

Mark Gero
Independent Sales Representative
757-564-8907
mark@aesolutions.org

Tyler Crist
Independent Sales Representative
804-292-4071
tyler@aesolutions.org

Kristina Erickson
Independent Sales Representative
757-564-8907
kristina@aesolutions.org

mailto:kmcclean22@verizon.net
mailto:mark@aesolutions.org


Southeast Region
Jim Alex
Regional Manager – Southeast
727-366-9077
jalex@drexmet.com
NC, SC, GA, AL, MS, Sothern 
TN, FL, Caribbean

Josh Needle
Territory Sales Representative
772-284-2694
jneedle@drexmet.com
SE FL, Eastern Caribbean

Danny Yepez
Territory Sales Representative
727-512-2024
dyepez@drexmet.com
SW FL, Western Caribbean

Gabe Plamp
Regional Manager – 
Great Lakes & Midwest
502-681-6704
gplamp@drexmet.com
Northern TN

Mark Halbert
Territory Sales Representative
601-715-7033
mhalbert@drexmet.com
Southern TN, MS, AL, FL 
Panhandle

6 Sided Sales
Independent Sales 
Representative
Wes Rhoads
770-203-9038
wes@6sidedsales.com
GA
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Great Lakes Region Gabe Plamp
Regional Manager – 
Great Lakes & Midwest
502-681-6704
gplamp@drexmet.com
IL, IN, KY, OH, WI, MI

AAdvanced Building Products
Independent Rep Group
OH, IL, IN, KY

Tom Averitt
Managing Partner
330-592-9109
wtaveritt@aadvanced.com
IN, KY, IL

Jason Clayton
Managing Partner
614-458-8740
jrclayton@aadvanced.com
OH, IL

Jeff Smith
Managing Partner
330-352-3790
jasmith@aadvanced.com
OH

Dan Kilbane
Inside Sales Support
330-352-1410
ddkilbane@aadvanced.com

Jeremy Klabik
Independent Sales Representative
317-670-0991
jwklabik@aadvanced.com
Northern IN

Jim Wallen
Independent Sales Representative
440-668-5076
jtwallen@aadvanced.com
Central/Southern IN

Ron Holzman
Independent Sales Representative
330-840-9094
rwholzman@aadvanced.com
Northeastern OH

Marly Almendarez
Independent Sales Representative
630-908-7246
mealmendarez@aadvanced.com
Chicago

Greg Bush
Independent Sales Representative
614-600-0259
grbush@aadvanced.com
Central & Southern OH

Chris Demro
Independent Sales Representative
312-835-5543
cmdemro@aadvanced.com
IL

Nate Ramser
Independent Sales Representative
502-689-4866
nrramser@aadvanced.com
KY

CRS (Commercial Roofing 
Specialists)
Independent Rep Group
MI

Sean Metcalfe
Independent Sales Representative
810-479-7175
sean@crsllcreps.com

Jay Boyd
Independent Sales Representative
616-570-4687
jay@crsllcreps.com

Zack Davis
Independent Sales Representative
810-623-2822
zack@crsllcreps.com

John Horwath
Independent Sales Representative
989-233-1492
John@crsllcreps.com

Diversified Roofing Solutions
Independent Rep Group
WI

Bob Kobza
Independent Sales Representative
414-331-3274
bob@drs-inc.com

Steve Maier
Independent Sales Representative
414-331-3475
steve@drs-inc.com

Rob Kobza
Independent Sales Representative
414-345-0956
rob@drs-inc.com

Spec Design
Independent Rep Group
Cincinnati OH

Bob Whitesell
Independent Sales Representative
513-375-7852
bob.whitesell@specdesignllc.com

Kerry Degener
513-978-9944
Independent Sales Representative
kerry.degener@specdesignllc.com

Pat Dowling
513-207-1665
Independent Sales Representative
pat.dowling@specdesignllc.com
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mailto:ddkilbane@aadvanced.com
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Midwest Region
Gabe Plamp
Regional Manager
Great Lakes & Midwest
502-681-6704
gplamp@drexmet.com
MN, NE, IA, KS, MO

Casey Brackett
Territory Sales Representative
303-358-4321
casey.brackett@carlisleccm.com
ND, SD

Matt Carvan
Territory Sales Representative
816-356-4714
matt@premiumpanels.com
KS, MO

Luna and Associates
Independent Rep Group
KS, MO – Account Specific
NE, IA

Matt Weatherly
Independent Sales 
Representative
402-457-9199
mweatherly@lunaassoc.com
KS, MO, IA

Rob Mulaney
Independent Sales 
Representative
515-681-1976
rmulaney@lunaassoc.com
NE, IA

Brian Yoakum
Independent Sales 
Representative
785-633-5158
byoakum@lunaassoc.com
KS, MO, IA 
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Southwest Region Bill Hamil
Regional Manager – 
Pacific Northwest, West and 
Southwest 
720-666-1306
bhamil@drexmet.com
TX, AR, OK

Scott McLaughlin
Territory Sales Representative
480-349-4048
scott.mclaughlin@carlisleccm.com
TX

CSL Materials
Independent Rep Group
DFW

Chad Lesher
President
214-326-6031
clesher@csl-materials.com

Chad Morgan
Vice President
214-425-7831
cmorgan@csl-materials.com

Daniel Stockton
Vice President
918-618-2655
dstockton@csl-materials.com

Susan Deaton
Inside Sales Support
214-263-6628
sdeaton@csl-materials.com

Spencer Haines
Independent Sales 
Representative
469-486-4984
shaines@csl-materials.com

Scotty Adams
Independent Sales 
Representative
501-410-4157
sadams@csl-materials.com

Rio Grande Roofing Reps
Independent Rep Group
El Paso

Justin Birrell
Independent Sales 
Representative
505-489-5313
justin@rgreps.com

Jorge Martinez
Independent Sales 
Representative
505-489-5344
jorge@rgreps.com

Jim Alex 
Regional Manager – Southeast
727-366-9077 
jalex@drexmet.com
LA 

Mark Halbert
Territory Sales Representative
601-715-7033
mhalbert@drexmet.com
LA
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mailto:shaines@csl-materials.com


Pacific Northwest Region
Bill Hamil
Regional Manager – 
Pacific Northwest, West and 
Southwest 
720-666-1306
bhamil@drexmet.com
AK, WA, OR, ID, MT

Rick Mason
Territory Sales Representative
971-313-4385
rick.mason@drexmet.com
WA, OR, Northern ID

Architectural Systems
Independent Sales 
Representative
Ryan Parker
801-699-6284
rparker@archsyst.com
Southern ID
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West Region Brendan Smith
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-7533
brendan@rgreps.com
Albuquerque, Northern NM

Jorge Martinez
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5344
jorge@rgreps.com
Southern NM

Dave Boggus
Territory Sales Representative
303-601-9312
david.boggus@carlisleccm.com
WY, Northern CO

Casey Brackett
Territory Sales Representative
303-358-4321
casey.brackett@carlisleccm.com
Mountain Region and Southern CO

CSL West
Independent Rep Group
CO

Brandon Dawson
Independent Sales Representative
720-630-4464
bdawson@csl-west.com

Bryan Laughlin
Independent Sales Representative
720-275-7611
blaughlin@csl-west.com

Bill Hamil
Regional Manager –
Pacific Northwest, West and 
Southwest
720-666-1306
bhamil@drexmet.com
HI, CA, NV, AZ, NM, UT, CO, WY

Rick Mason
Territory Sales Representative
971-313-4385
rick.mason@drexmet.com
Northern CA

Scott McLaughlin
Territory Sales Representative
480-349-4048
scott.mclaughlin@carlisleccm.com
NV, AZ

Specified Sales Inc
Independent Sales Representative
Danielle Ward
949-315-1378
danielle@specifiedsales.com
Southern CA, NV

Architectural Systems
Independent Sales Representative
Ryan Parker
801-699-6284
rparker@archsyst.com
UT, WY (Uinta, Lincoln, Teton and 
Sweetwater counties)

Rio Grande Roofing Reps
Independent Rep Group
NM

Justin Birrell
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5313
justin@rgreps.com
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